One-Way Fare Information

Lost & Found

Customers are responsible for
SUNY Geneseo Students, Faculty & Staff collecting all their belongings

No charge w/ Geneseo College I.D. when leaving the bus.

Fares for Letchworth Park & Rochester:

Daily Local Service for General Public . RTSglgith]cer gcceptshnor assumes .
Ages 13-60 $1.00 responsibility for items that are reporte

lost or left on the bus
Children Under 5 Free ® RTS makes no guarantees regarding lost G E N E S E.

or found property THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK
* RTS employees are not liable for items
reported lost

(Limit 1 free per fare paying adult)

| Senior Citizens (over age 60) $0.50

. Geneseo Weekend Services
In the event you leave something

) Persons w/Disabilities $0.50 on tl;? busé ;asllstzseBRIqujliv;ngston Rochester Weekend Service
office a -658- rom .
Letchworth Park Service

(must show half-fare 1.D. card) 8am-4pm, M-F.
® . .
O Find us on Social! Veterans Free If item is located, Effective:
(With a Veterans Outreach Center-issued bus pass. To learn more, RTS will contact vou and make
contact the Livingston County Veteran Service Agency at 585-243-7960, arrangements )a/ccordingly September 1 . December 17' 2023
. or Veterans Outreach Center (Rochester) at 585-546-1081) : -
Transit App January 26 - May 12, 2024
Transit is the simple, reliable way
to ride. Use the app to plan your Rochester Fare $6.50
trip, track your ride, see upcoming
departure times, save your favorite Letchworth Fare $2.00

destinations, and get step-by-step-
directions. Download Transit from the
App Store or Google Play.

myRTS.com/geneseo
(585) 658-4690

LIVINGSTON

LIVINGSTON

ﬁ myRTS.com . myRTS.com




Rochester Friday, Saturday, & Sunday Service

MacVittie Union

3:35p
6:15p
6:50p
9:10p

MacVittie Union

MJ Drive

3:37p
6:08p
6:53p
9:05p

MJ Drive

Megan Dr. Burger King

3:41p
6:05p
6:55p
9:00p

Megan Dr. Burger King

Marketplace Mall

4:11p
7:25p
8:35p

Marketplace Mall

iday Service

RIT Park Point

4:23p

ok

7:37p

okkkk

Saturday Service

Red Barn

4:37p

*kkkk
*kkkk

Hkkkk

RIT Park Point

U of R Library

4:46p

Hkdkok

7:52p

Hekdkk

U of R Library

Bus & Train Stations

4:58p

ok

8:05p

Hokkkk

Bus & Train Stations

Eastview Mall

5:20p

—
Hekkkk

Fkkk

1:45p
4:00p
4:30p
6:50p
7:45p
10:00p

MacVittie Union

1:00p
3:25p
4:30p
6:55p
7:30p
9:55p

1:48p
3:55p
4:33p
6:48p
7:48p
9:57p

1:02p
3:22p
4:33p
6:48p
7:33p
9:47p

MJ Drive

1:51p
3:52p
4:36p
6:45p
7:51p
9:53p

Megan Dr. Burger King

1:05p
3:20p
4:35p
6:45p
7:35p
9:43p

Letchworth Saturday Service

Fall Saturdays: September 9 - October 21, 2023

Mt. Morris

MacVittie
Union

1

10:00a
12:00p
2:30p

MJ Drive

2

10:03a
12:03p
2:33p

Corner of

Letchworth | Letchworth

Mt. Morris

Hunphrey

Corner of

Main & Lake [Dam Overlook| Archery Field [Nature Cente Main & Lake

] 4 5
10:15a 10:30a 10:55a
12:15p 12:30p 12:55p
2:45p 3:00p 3:25p

For more information visit www.parks.ny.gov

6
11:05a
1:05p
3:35p

3
11:45a
1:45p
4:15p

Shasns,

hgee

2:23
5:10p
6:33p
8:22p

FekkkK

Marketplace Mall

1:37p
2:46p
5:05p
6:15p

Hekdkk

FekedKK

2:39p
5:25p
6:18p
8:35p

Fekekk Kk

RIT Park Point

1:45p
2:38p

*kkkk

Hkkkk

8:12p
9:11p

2:43p
5:31p
6:12p
8:39p
9:27p

Eastview Mall

P
.
-

5:55p
P

kK

2:58p
5:43p
6:00p
8:55p
9:15p

Airport

ok kk
Hkk
Hkdkkk

5:35p

Hkkkk

8:57p

3:10p

Fkkkk

5:50p

Hokkkk

9:04p

Fkkkk

U of R Library

1:59p
2:25p

Hekdkk

Hekkkk

8:27p

kK

Bus &Train Stations

2:12p

Fkkkk

5:23p

-

8:42p

Tk

Visit myRTS.com/Geneseo




