

Find us on Social!

Transit App

Transit is the simple, reliable way to ride. Use the app to plan your trip, track your ride, see upcoming departure times, save your favorite destinations, and get step-by-stepdirections. Download Transit from the App Store or Google Play.



AND A		
	Veterans (With a Veterans Outreach Center-issued bus pass. To learn contact the Livingston County Veteran Service Agency at 5 or Veterans Outreach Center (Rochester) at 585-546-1081)	585-243-7960,
	Rochester Fare Letchworth Fare	\$6.50 \$2.00

Lost & Found

Customers are responsible for collecting all their belongings when leaving the bus.

• RTS neither accepts nor assumes responsibility for items that are reported lost or left on the bus

\$1.00

Free

\$0.50

\$0.50

\$2.00

- RTS makes no guarantees regarding lost or found property
- RTS employees are not liable for items reported lost

In the event you leave something on the bus, call the RTS Livingston office at 585-658-4691 from 8am-4pm, M-F.

If item is located, RTS will contact you and make arrangements accordingly.



Geneseo Weekend Services

Rochester Weekend Service Letchworth Park Service

Effective: September 1 - December 17, 2023 January 26 - May 12, 2024





myRTS.com/geneseo (585) 658-4690



Rochester Friday, Saturday, & Sunday Service

				Friday Service				
MacVittie Union	MJ Drive	Megan Dr. Burger King	Marketplace Mall	RIT Park Point	Airport	U of R Library	Bus & Train Stations	Eastview Mall
3:35p 6:15p	3:37p	3:41p	4:11p	4:23p	4:37p	4:46p	4:58p	5:20p
6:15p 6:50p	6:08p 6:53p	6:05p 6:55p	7:25p	7:37p	****	7:52p	8:05p	*****
9:10p	9:05p	9:00p	8:35p	****	****	****	****	****
				Saturday Service				
MacVittie Union	MJ Drive	Megan Dr. Burger King	Marketplace Mall	Red Barn	RIT Park Point	U of R Library	Bus & Train Stations	
1:45p	1:48p	1:51p	2:23	2:39p	2:43p	2:58p	3:10p	
4:00p	3:55p	3:52p	****	****	****	****	****	
4:30p	4:33p	4:36p	5:10p	5:25p	5:31p	5:43p	5:50p	
6:50p	6:48p	6:45p	6:33p	6:18p	6:12p	6:00p	****	
7:45p	7:48p	7:51p	8:22p	8:35p	8:39p	8:55p	9:04p	
10:00p	9:57p	9:53p	****	****	9:27p	9:15p	****	
				Sunday Service				
MacVittie Union	MJ Drive	Megan Dr. Burger King	Marketplace Mall	RIT Park Point	Eastview Mall	Airport	U of R Library	Bus & Train Stations
1:00p	1:02p	1:05p	1:37p	1:45p	****	****	1:59p	2:12p
3:25p	3:22p	3:20p	2:46p	2:38p	****	****	2:25p	****
4:30p	4:33p	4:35p	5:05p	****	****	****	****	5:23p
6:55p	6:48p	6:45p	6:15p	****	5:55p	5:35p	****	****
7:30p	7:33p	7:35p	****	8:12p	****	****	8:27p	8:42p
9:55p	9:47p	9:43p	****	9:11p	****	8:57p	****	****

Letchworth Saturday Service Fall Saturdays: September 9 - October 21, 2023

MacVittie Union	MJ Drive	Mt. Morris Corner of Main & Lake	Letchworth Dam Overlook	Letchworth Archery Field	Hunphrey Nature Center	Mt. Morris Corner of Main & Lake			
1	2	3	4	5	6	3			
10:00a	10:03a	10:15a	10:30a	10:55a	11:05a	11:45a			
12:00p	12:03p	12:15p	12:30p	12:55p	1:05p	1:45p			
2:30p	2:33p	2:45p	3:00p	3:25p	3:35p	4:15p			
For more information visit www.parks.nv.gov									

For more information visit www.parks.ny.gov



